TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jolie Salon Company		05/15/2006	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jovie Company
Street Address:	P.O. Box 1000
City:	Prosper
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75078
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 78521810		JOVIE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (972)347-1278

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 940-594-7179

Email: choyu_c@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Jovie Company, Attention: Choyu Chung

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1000

Address Line 4: Prosper, TEXAS 75078

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Choyu Chung
Signature:	/choyu chung/
Date:	05/19/2006

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 003312 FRAME: 0952

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003312 FRAME: 0953

RECORDED: 05/19/2006